7:00

7:10

7:20

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:15

FrenchBranch Homeowners Association

General Meeting
March 25, 2004
www.frenchbranch.org
Call to Order
Prayer

Pledge of allegiance
Approval of Minutes
Treasurer’s Report
Walmart/Lowes status report
Bill Oiler-Chief Administrative Officer St. Tamm. Parish Gov't
Paving of Rue Charlemagne
Park and Ride on Military
School Board Report
ARC updates
New subdivision signs
Damaged sign
Changes to Articles of Incorporation

Adjourn



