FrenchBranch Homeowners Association General Meeting March 25, 2004

www.frenchbranch.org

7:00	Call to Order
	Prayer
	Pledge of allegiance
	Approval of Minutes
	Treasurer's Report
7:10	Walmart/Lowes status report
7:20	Bill Oiler-Chief Administrative Officer St. Tamm. Parish Gov't
7:40	Paving of Rue Charlemagne
	Park and Ride on Military
7:50	School Board Report
	ARC updates
8:00	New subdivision signs
	Damaged sign
	Changes to Articles of Incorporation
8:15	Adjourn